
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08199 Dash 58.70 1 1 0NQ 0Nordin 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  186 SCT:  70

16128 Chloe 43.66 0 0 0NQ 1Morris 0

16200 Chip 52.96 2 1 0NQ 2Cassens 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  193 SCT:  72

24207 Wes 101.00 4 3 0NQ 2Furst 1

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  178 SCT:  81

04047 PPitch 0.00 4 1 0NQ 1Mosley 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08108 Dalee 46.57 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

08101 Guppy 54.50 0 02 100Q 0McFaul-Solem 0

08107 Stone 56.40 0 03 100Q 0Torgerson 0

08104 Eli 73.84 0 04 100Q 0Soligny 0

08106 Newman 49.21 1 2 0NQ 2Grunhovd 0

08209 Ben 44.83 0 0 0NQ 2Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12114 Simone 40.65 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12117 Jetta 48.59 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

12110 Kindle 52.23 0 03 100Q 0Olson 0

12111 Loulie 71.00 0 04 100Q 0Valasek 0

12113 Punky 53.26 1 3 0NQ 0Potz 0

12115 Charlie 83.84 3 0 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  70

16140 Mozzer 39.43 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16118 Sketcher 43.34 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16120 Meme 46.17 0 03 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16129 Black Jax 48.84 0 04 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16127 Groot 54.12 0 0 100Q 0Murphy 0

16121 Josephine 58.10 0 0 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16119 Merlee 56.48 1 1 0NQ 0Kaye 0

16122 Tozer 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1McKusick 1

16125 Cheers! 0.00 2 0 0NQ 1Schwartzbauer 1

16126 Rusty 59.34 0 0 0NQ 0Glommen 0

16130 Kiva 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Allen 1

16132 Cutty 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Escher 1

16134 Apollo 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Stulken 1

16137 Zeva 56.43 0 2 0NQ 1Koon 0

16139 Esme 51.78 2 0 0NQ 1Lindholm 0

16141 Blink 62.06 1 1 0NQ 1Kothe 0

16142 Twix 53.70 2 2 0NQ 1Wagner 0

16144 Addie 51.82 0 1 0NQ 0McKusick 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  193 SCT:  67

20151 Kite 43.53 0 01 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20146 Twizzle 48.11 0 02 100Q 0Loose 0

20166 Free-Beer 49.34 0 03 100Q 0Carlier 0

20150 Deeks 52.96 0 04 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20147 Sally 59.82 1 1 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20148 Rave 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kothe 1

20149 Rebel 43.24 1 1 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0
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20153 Apollo 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Teh 1

20155 Jock 61.35 1 2 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20157 Listo 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Sorensen 1

20160 Izzy 46.67 0 0 0NQ 1Copsey 0

20162 Mozz 43.50 0 0 0NQ 1Jensen 0

20163 Diggs 56.50 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

20168 Nick 53.13 0 0 0NQ 0Maytag 0

20176 Cricket 37.89 0 0 0NQ 2Lewis 0

20177 Sticks 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Hoye 1

20178 Bob Seger 52.10 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

20179 'Cuse 49.53 1 1 0NQ 2Smolensky 0

20180 Petra 62.10 2 2 0NQ 1Sutich 0

20184 Grouse 56.58 0 0 0NQ 0Zumpf 0

20152 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

20167 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

20169 Ollie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Alcorn 0

20172 Smitty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

20181 Power 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  193 SCT:  72

24189 Zim 53.14 0 01 100Q 0Decker 0

24187 Jorge 54.06 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24192 Jameson 54.47 0 03 100Q 0Millette 0

24195 Roger 54.76 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24194 Vee 56.26 0 1 0NQ 0Duffy 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  81

04046 Kazzie 45.44 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

04041 Charlotte 58.07 0 02 100Q 0Pertile 0

04045Special Agent Scully 59.26 0 03 100Q 0McFaul-Solem 0

04049 Lena 71.36 0 04 100Q 0Costello 0

04043 Evie 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Torgerson 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08056 Kaemon 43.48 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

08058 Differ 44.81 0 02 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

08052 Aggie 55.10 0 03 100Q 0Schueller 0

08053 Gil 67.49 3 1 0NQ 1Gisi 0

08055 Shay 51.65 2 1 0NQ 0Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  75

12063 Jive 41.51 0 01 100Q 0Wallace 0

12062 Maya 45.75 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

12061 Ike 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Teh 1

12067 Bindi 55.06 0 2 0NQ 1Fleischhacker 0

12071 Eddie 53.04 0 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

12069 Layla 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bernard 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  193 SCT:  72

16089 Starr 59.71 0 01 100Q 0Wieland 0

16074 Finnegan 57.23 1 0 0NQ 0Mueller 0

16076 Dash 59.69 1 1 0NQ 1Duffy 0

16078 Laser 55.98 0 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

16080 Sam 56.19 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

16081 Strive 52.33 1 1 0NQ 1Wiebusch 0
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16082 Jazzy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Loose 1

16085 Lever 52.01 1 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

16086 Justice 49.83 0 1 0NQ 1Colburn 0

16088 Rye 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Wallace 1

16091 Sharp 58.43 0 1 0NQ 0Davies 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  193 SCT:  77

20093 Lila 47.28 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

20094 Kaia 84.82 1 1 0NQ 1Becker 0

20099 Tess 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12110 Kindle 0.00 4 0 0NQ 1Olson 0

12114 Simone 45.79 1 0 0NQ 0Kaye 0

12117 Jetta 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Anderson 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16143 Ella 57.39 0 01* 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

16119 Merlee 46.38 2 2 0NQ 2Kaye 0

16125 Cheers! 37.58 0 1 0NQ 0Schwartzbauer 0

16127 Groot 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Murphy 1

16128 Chloe 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Morris 0

16129 Black Jax 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Waltonen 1

16130 Kiva 52.32 0 2 0NQ 2Allen 0

16136 Binx 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Holm 1

16139 Esme 0.00 2 1 0NQ 3Lindholm 1

16140 Mozzer 39.80 0 1 0NQ 0Miller 0

16142 Twix 0.00 1 0 0NQ 2Wagner 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20162 Mozz 36.65 0 01* 100Q 0Jensen 0

20166 Free-Beer 45.94 0 02* 100Q 0Carlier 0

20147 Sally 47.73 0 03 100Q 0Oneal 0

20020 Keen 77.75 1 3 0NQ 3Callery 0

20149 Rebel 37.35 1 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20152 Pose 39.80 3 0 0NQ 3Gagliardi Little 0

20153 Apollo 45.52 1 0 0NQ 0Teh 0

20204 Mayhem 45.14 2 2 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

20167 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

20176 Cricket 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lewis 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24189 Zim 49.79 0 01 100Q 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  74

04041 Charlotte 50.70 0 01* 100Q 0Pertile 0

04046 Kazzie 42.45 1 0 0NQ 1Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08059 Frankie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Nord 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12063 Jive 37.21 0 01* 100Q 0Wallace 0

12061 Ike 41.00 2 1 0NQ 2Teh 1

12071 Eddie 54.44 1 1 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

12067 Bindi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Fleischhacker 0

12069 Layla 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bernard 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60
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16074 Finnegan 57.35 0 01* 100Q 0Mueller 0

16072 Odie 61.53 0 1 0NQ 1Dockendorf 0

16088 Rye 37.27 0 0 0NQ 1Wallace 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

24192 Jameson 53.76 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0

4/19/2024 Page 4 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke


